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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

SPRINTER

20 TREINO - SPRINTER

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:28:19

15/08/2024 12:28 .

I
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
16 44.867 +0.211 12:44:55.890 17 45.196 +0.359 12:49:07.74
(22) MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 17 44.934 +0.278 12:45:40.824 18 44.900 +0.063 12:49:52.6¢
1 48.174 +3.671 12:29:40.343 18 3:59.480 +3:14.824 12:49:40.304 19 45.381 +0.544 12:50:38.07
2 45.608 +1.105 12:30:25.951 19 45.532 +0.876 12:50:25.836 20 44.932 +0.095 12:51:22.9¢
3 45.030 +0.527 12:31:10.981 20 44.994 +0.338 12:51:10.830 21 45.329 +0.492 12:52:08.2¢
4 44.896 +0.393 12:31:55.877 21 45.017 +0.361 12:51:55.847 22 45.131 +0.294 12:52:53.42
5 44.826 +0.323 12:32:40.703 22 44.945 +0.289 12:52:40.792 23 46.026 +1.189 12:53:39.44
6 44.791 +0.288 12:33:25.494
7 44.901 +0.398 12:34:10.395 (45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO (29) ENRICCO ABREU
8 44.723 +0.220 12:34:55.118 1 49.728 +5.056 12:29:20.281 1 48.940 +4.062 12:29:18.2¢
9 3:10.088 +2:25.585 12:38:05.206 2 46.368 +1.696 12:30:06.649 2 45.854 +0.976 12:30:04.0¢
10 46.303 +1.800 12:38:51.509 3 45.522 +0.850 12:30:52.171 3 45.695 +0.817 12:30:49.7¢
11 45.045 +0.542 12:39:36.554 4 45.404 +0.732 12:31:37.575 4 45.898 +1.020 12:31:35.6¢
12 45.081 +0.578 12:40:21.635 5 3:34.555 +2:49.883 12:35:12.130 5 45.782 +0.904 12:32:21.4¢
13 45.013 +0.510 12:41:06.648 6 49.444 +4.772 12:36:01.574 6 45.550 +0.672 12:33:07.01
14 3:59.148 +3:14.645 12:45:05.796 7 45.031 +0.359 12:36:46.605 7 45.492 +0.614 12:33:52.5(
15 47.758 +3.255 12:45:53.554 8 12:37:31.277 8 45.395 +0.517 12:34:37.9¢
16 44.768 +0.265 12:46:38.322 9 44.691 +0.019 12:38:15.968 9 5:31.715 +4:46.837 12:40:09.61
17 12:47:22.825 10 45.799 +1.127 12:39:01.767 10 51.372 +6.494 12:41:00.9¢
18 44.545 +0.042 12:48:07.370 " 45.386 +0.714 12:39:47.153 " 45.511 +0.633 12:41:46.4¢
19 44.682 +0.179 12:48:52.052 12 45.093 +0.215 12:42:31.5¢
20 44.677 +0.174 12:49:36.729 (18) MARCUS LOPES 13 45.082 +0.204 12:43:16.67
21 44.595 +0.092 12:50:21.324 1 48.742 +3.949 12:29:51.541 14 44.997 +0.119 12:44:01.67
2 45.953 +1.160 12:30:37.494 15 44.975 +0.097 12:44:46.64
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 3 45.528 +0.735 12:31:23.022 16 44.925 +0.047 12:45:31.57
1 49.422 +4.824 12:29:26.022 4 45.552 +0.759 12:32:08.574 17 12:46:16.4¢
2 50.740 +6.142 12:30:16.762 5 45.425 +0.632 12:32:53.999 18 2:48.769 +2:03.891 12:49:05.21
3 45.468 +0.870 12:31:02.230 6 1:33.158 +48.365 12:34:27.157 19 46.634 +1.756 12:49:51.8¢
4 45.382 +0.784 12:31:47.612 7 46.129 +1.336 12:35:13.286 20 47.564 +2.686 12:50:39.41
5 45.496 +0.898 12:32:33.108 8 45.635 +0.842 12:35:58.921 21 44.997 +0.119 12:51:24 .41
6 45.252 +0.654 12:33:18.360 9 45.375 +0.582 12:36:44.296 22 45.024 +0.146 12:52:09.4¢
7 45.468 +0.870 12:34:03.828 10 45.328 +0.535 12:37:29.624 23 45.130 +0.252 12:52:54.5¢
8 45.551 +0.953 12:34:49.379 " 45.320 +0.527 12:38:14.944 24 45.458 +0.580 12:53:40.0:
9 2:07.852 +1:23.254 12:36:57.231 12 45.191 +0.398 12:39:00.135
10 46.046 +1.448 12:37:43.277 13 4:39.265 +3:54.472 12:43:39.400 (41) CADI BAPTISTA
1 45.262 +0.664 12:38:28.539 14 48.752 +3.959 12:44:28.152 1 50.037 +5.126 12:29:19.8°
12 45.178 +0.580 12:39:13.717 15 45.532 +0.739 12:45:13.684 2 46.471 +1.560 12:30:06.2¢
13 45.298 +0.700 12:39:59.015 16 44.967 +0.174 12:45:58.651 3 45.438 +0.527 12:30:51.72
14 45.149 +0.551 12:40:44.164 17 44.990 +0.197 12:46:43.641 4 45.577 +0.666 12:31:37.2¢
15 2:44.167 +1:59.569 12:43:28.331 18 44.968 +0.175 12:47:28.609 5 45.300 +0.389 12:32:22.5¢
16 48.065 +3.467 12:44:16.396 19 12:48:13.402 6 45.007 +0.186 12:33:07.6¢
17 44.866 +0.268 12:45:01.262 20 44.977 +0.184 12:48:58.379 7 45.507 +0.596 12:33:53.2(
18 44.725 +0.127 12:45:45.987 21 44934 +0.141 12:49:43.313 8 45.163 +0.252 12:34:38.3¢
19 12:46:30.585 22 45171 +0.378 12:50:28.484 9 45.378 +0.467 12:35:23.74
20 44.662 +0.064 12:47:15.247 23 1:25.110 +40.317 12:51:53.594 10 5:28.127 +4:43.216 12:40:51.8¢
21 44.824 +0.226 12:48:00.071 24 47.626 +2.833 12:52:41.220 " 47.793 +2.882 12:41:39.6¢€
22 46.364 +1.766 12:48:46.435 25 45.239 +0.446 12:53:26.459 12 45.105 +0.194 12:42:24 7¢
23 44.927 +0.329 12:49:31.362 26 45.419 +0.626 12:54:11.878 13 44.972 +0.061 12:43:09.7-
24 44.956 +0.358 12:50:16.318 14 44.915 +0.004 12:43:54.6°
(77) HENRIQUE GOMES 15 45.425 +0.514 12:44:40.07
(33) VICTOR TIERI 1 51.190 +6.353 12:29:47.244 16 12:45:24.9¢
1 49.971 +5.315 12:30:21.802 2 46.060 +1.223 12:30:33.304 17 45.108 +0.197 12:46:10.0¢
2 45.436 +0.780 12:31:07.238 3 45.692 +0.855 12:31:18.996 18 45.072 +0.161 12:46:55.17
3 44.841 +0.185 12:31:52.079 4 45.578 +0.741 12:32:04.574
4 44.760 +0.104 12:32:36.839 5 45.470 +0.633 12:32:50.044 (3) MANUEL PAREDES
5 44.782 +0.126 12:33:21.621 6 45.655 +0.818 12:33:35.699 1 48.856 +3.936 12:29:17.57
6 44.739 +0.083 12:34:06.360 7 46.049 +1.212 12:34:21.748 2 46.084 +1.164 12:30:03.6:
7 12:34:51.016 8 2:48.273 +2:03.436 12:37:10.021 3 46.493 +1.573 12:30:50.11
8 44757 +0.101 12:35:35.773 9 47.371 +2.534 12:37:57.392 4 45.810 +0.890 12:31:35.92
9 44.863 +0.207 12:36:20.636 10 45.015 +0.178 12:38:42.407 5 45.830 +0.910 12:32:21.7F
10 44.852 +0.196 12:37:05.488 11 12:39:27.244 6 45.703 +0.783 12:33:07.48
1 4:04.951 +3:20.295 12:41:10.439 12 44.980 +0.143 12:40:12.224 7 46.197 +1.277 12:33:53.6¢
12 46.002 +1.346 12:41:56.441 13 44.978 +0.141 12:40:57.202 8 45.456 +0.536 12:34:39.11
13 44.840 +0.184 12:42:41.281 14 45.077 +0.240 12:41:42.279 9 45.702 +0.782 12:35:24.81
14 44.852 +0.196 12:43:26.133 15 5:54.625 +5:09.788 12:47:36.904 10 5:26.078 +4:41.158 12:40:50.8¢
15 44.890 +0.234 12:44:11.023 16 45.649 +0.812 12:48:22.553 1 48.320 +3.400 12:41:39.21
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RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

| SPRINTER ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - SPRINTER 15/08/2024 12:28 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:28:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
12 45.282 +0.362 12:42:24.494 12 45.616 +0.069 12:41:02.215
13 45.072 +0.152 12:43:09.566 13 46.434 +0.887 12:41:48.649
14 12:43:54.486 14 45.664 +0.117 12:42:34.313
15 45.774 +0.854 12:44:40.260 15 45.949 +0.402 12:43:20.262
16 45.083 +0.163 12:45:25.343 16 4:09.477 +3:23.930 12:47:29.739
17 44.997 +0.077 12:46:10.340 17 47.743 +2.196 12:48:17.482
18 45.068 +0.148 12:46:55.408 18 45.996 +0.449 12:49:03.478
19 44.981 +0.061 12:47:40.389 19 45.780 +0.233 12:49:49.258
20 45.781 +0.234 12:50:35.039
(5) PEDRO CARLONI 21 46.316 +0.769 12:51:21.355
1 55.152 +9.963 12:29:49.306 22 45.909 +0.362 12:52:07.264
2 46.292 +1.103 12:30:35.598 23 45.943 +0.396 12:52:53.207
3 45.679 +0.490 12:31:21.277 24 45.977 +0.430 12:53:39.184
4 45.415 +0.226 12:32:06.692
5 45.568 +0.379 12:32:52.260 (38) RODRIGO PUZZIELLO
6 45.542 +0.353 12:33:37.802 1 48.963 +2.700 12:29:25.312
7 4:07.911 +3:22.722 12:37:45.713 2 47.061 +0.798 12:30:12.373
8 54.802 +9.613 12:38:40.515 3 46.486 +0.223 12:30:58.859
9 47.274 +2.085 12:39:27.789 4 46.263 12:31:45.122
10 12:40:12.978
" 2:10.864 +1:25.675 12:42:23.842
12 47.082 +1.893 12:43:10.924
13 45.681 +0.492 12:43:56.605
14 45.384 +0.195 12:44:41.989
15 45.458 +0.269 12:45:27.447
16 45.404 +0.215 12:46:12.851
17 45.483 +0.294 12:46:58.334
18 3:14.696 +2:29.507 12:50:13.030
19 48.166 +2.977 12:51:01.196
20 45.470 +0.281 12:51:46.666

(73) RODRIGO PIONEER

1 47.686 +2.490 12:29:07.786
2 45.783 +0.587 12:29:53.569
3 45.515 +0.319 12:30:39.084
4 45.556 +0.360 12:31:24.640
5 45.697 +0.501 12:32:10.337
6 45.761 +0.565 12:32:56.098
7 4:42.565  +3:57.369 12:37:38.663
8 3:22.713  +2:37.517 12:41:01.376
9 48.407 +3.211 12:41:49.783
10 45.260 +0.064 12:42:35.043
11 45.384 +0.188 12:43:20.427
12 46.152 +0.956 12:44:06.579
13 45.256 +0.060 12:44:51.835
i 45196 | 12:45:37.031
15 45.475 +0.279 12:46:22.506
16 45.523 +0.327 12:47:08.029
17 3:36.950  +2:51.754 12:50:44.979
18 46.338 +1.142 12:51:31.317
19 45.879 +0.683 12:52:17.196
20 45.816 +0.620 12:53:03.012
21 45.748 +0.552 12:53:48.760

(21) DANIEL NEUMANN

1 50.799 +5.252 12:29:12.803

2 47.145 +1.598 12:29:59.948

3 46.451 +0.904 12:30:46.399

4 46.164 +0.617 12:31:32.563

5 46.034 +0.487 12:32:18.597

6 4:06.158 +3:20.611 12:36:24.755

7 49.103 +3.556 12:37:13.858

8 45.778 +0.231 12:37:59.636

9 45.686 +0.139 12:38:45.322

10 12:39:30.869

1" 45.730 +0.183 12:40:16.599
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